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Item Number

101
102
103
104
106
107
108
109
110
113
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
136

Part Number

377809-02
328961-03
176830-19
401853-00
403222-05
403222-02
327293-00
949638-01

5103541-00

327290-05
330065-06
330003-31
949876-25
870052-00
329794-00
327296-00
327298-01
330065-07
930026-01
402648-00
330005-01
330076-20
940988-71
940988-70
940988-72
000000-00
327110-00

PartsList for DW562 Type 1

Description

ARMATURE
FIELD
SWITCH,VSR
BRUSH

BRUSH HOLDER
BRUSH HOLDER
BAFFLE,FAN
PLUG,RUBBER
SCREW
HOUSING
SCREW
BEARING,BALL
WASHER
BEARING COVER
SCREW
GUIDE,CABLE
COVER,SWITCH
SCREW

BUMPER
CLAMP,CORD
PROTECTOR,CORD
CORD SET
LEAD,BLACK
LEAD,BLACK
LEAD,BLUE

No Longer Available
SPACER
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Qty Required
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Item Number

137
138
139
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
154
155
156
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

Part Number

324044-02
323489-00
576756-00
578387-00
871690

324432-00
329968-06
329907-00
870953-00
325880-05
577080-01

327100-00S

328507-00
323572-00
327093-00
327070-00
323711-25
487143-00
327072-00
323762-02
487401-00
327074-00
327071-00
323395-33
575193-01
324430-03
324431-03

PartsList for DW562 Type 1

Description

SCREW
CAP
COLLAR
WASHER
SPRING
WASHER
GEAR CASE
WASHER
BALL

PIN

SPINDLE ASSY.

CASTING
SHIELD
SEAL
FILTER
RAM
RING,O
AXLE
SHIM
CIRCLIP

CLUTCH ASSY.

RING
PISTON
SPRING
INTERSHAFT
BEARING
WASHER
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Qty Required
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Item Number

174
175
186
800
800
816
821
861

Part Number

939794-00
580787-00
573310-01
870889-03
870889-02
395047-00
328960-05
577646-01

PartsList for DW562 Type 1

Description

HANDLE ASSY.
DEPTH STOP
LEAD ASSY.
GREASE
GREASE

ID LABEL
NAMEPLATE
KIT BOX
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Qty Required
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